P. N. DAS COLLEGE

Santinagar, Palta, P.O.: Bengal Enamel, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743122 (W.B.)
Phone: (033) 2592 1327, Fax: (033) 2592 1327, e-mail: pndc.principal11@gmail.com
Website: www.pndascollege.in

NAAC ACCREDITED - 2016

Ref.:	Date
20/	2400

P.N. Das College NSS Unit

Programme on students counselling and supports with NSS volunteers of P.N. Das College

Date: 27.04.2020 Platform: Online Mode

Mr. Prosenjit Pramanick, Programme Officer of P.N. Das College organize a programme on students counselling and supports with NSS volunteers of P.N. Das College through online.

11 NSS volunteers participated this programme.





